P
i

QCQOVWO~NOOUPRARWN PR

NEB

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Npynna 11-Vb

d.1N.0.
babko Bnagncnas Masnosuy
Benoukana EnusaBeta BacunbeBHa
Bopryns Enn3aseTta AHApeeBHa
Bynrak AHapeii Banepbesuy
JOasunpoBuy KceHuss CepreeBHa
JosHap Vnba Bnagumuposuy
Jopoxosa apba NeHHagbeBHa
OyokvH Bnagncnas Onerosuy
KeneTtb EnnsaBeta BuktopoBHa
KnpeeB Bnagnmunp JeHncosuy
KnumoBuny AH AHApeeBuy
Ko3nosckuii AnekcaHgp Cepreesuy
KoneceHb Erop VBaHoBUY
Mmonbko Aapba AnekcaHapoBHa
MapTbiHOB ApTeM AHApeeBunY
Masnosny MuneHa CepreeBHa
Mopo6enos MNeb BsyecnaBosuy
PakoBa AHacTacua AMuTprueBHa
PanbkeBny Mapua AHppeeBHa
PomaHoBa EkaTepuHa AnekcaHgpoBHa
Pyauk Cocouss CepreeBHa
CadpoHoB ApceHunii bopucoBmy
TpaneHoK AnekcaHap AnekcaHapoBuy
®omuH WMBaH lNaBnosuy
®ponkos faHuna Nropesuy
Xapnosckuin Erop KOpbesuny
LLaraHos CtaHucnas KOpbeBuy
LepemeT Bnagucnas Butanbesny
LLkopna ApTém Butanbesuy
Axky6oBmy AMuTpuii AHapeesny

Nuuesoi cuet (Kog EPUM)

2231602596
2231602598
2231602600
2231602602
2231602604
2231602607
2231602610
2231602615
2231602612
2231602618
2231602621
2231602623
2231602625
2231602628
2231602630
2231602633
2231602635
2231602637
2231602639
2231602642
2231602644
2231602647
2231602649
2231602652
2231602655
2231602658
2231602660
2231602662
2231602663
2231602665



