

Группа 11-ИБ

№	Ф.И.О.	Лицевой счет (Код ЕРИП)
1	Бабко Владислав Павлович	2231602596
2	Белоцкая Елизавета Васильевна	2231602598
3	Боргуль Елизавета Андреевна	2231602600
4	Булгак Андрей Валерьевич	2231602602
5	Давидович Ксения Сергеевна	2231602604
6	Довнар Илья Владимирович	2231602607
7	Дорохова Дарья Геннадьевна	2231602610
8	Дудкин Владислав Олегович	2231602615
9	Кепеть Елизавета Викторовна	2231602612
10	Киреев Владимир Денисович	2231602618
11	Климович Ян Андреевич	2231602621
12	Козловский Александр Сергеевич	2231602623
13	Колесень Егор Иванович	2231602625
14	Люлько Дарья Александровна	2231602628
15	Мартынов Артём Андреевич	2231602630
16	Павлович Милена Сергеевна	2231602633
17	Подобедов Глеб Вячеславович	2231602635
18	Ракова Анастасия Дмитриевна	2231602637
19	Ралькевич Мария Андреевна	2231602639
20	Романова Екатерина Александровна	2231602642
21	Рудик София Сергеевна	2231602644
22	Сафонов Арсений Борисович	2231602647
23	Трапенок Александр Александрович	2231602649
24	Фомин Иван Павлович	2231602652
25	Фролков Данила Игоревич	2231602655
26	Харловский Егор Юрьевич	2231602658
27	Шаганов Станислав Юрьевич	2231602660
28	Шеремет Владислав Витальевич	2231602662
29	Шкода Артём Витальевич	2231602663
30	Якубович Дмитрий Андреевич	2231602665